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Your role in the contest

Contestant

Coach (includi...

Sponsor
Others
0 5 10 15 20 25
Contestant 28 70%
Coach (including Co-Coach and Associate Coach) 10  25%
Sponsor 0 0%
Others 1 25%

Contest Problems [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

0

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

Computing Environment (keyboard, mouse

the contest]

10 15 20

21
18

52.5%
45%
0%
0%
0%
2.5%

- O O ©

...) [Let us know your evaluation for


https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1IQxI8WjldkG8mkiRwqz14I_-r_b9V_Qm-5BenTA-0TM?usp=forms_web_l#gid=478465305
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1orN1x11azg2RfySxFod-PMcJEe-Tq_3o7b6cQ4TxlmI/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1orN1x11azg2RfySxFod-PMcJEe-Tq_3o7b6cQ4TxlmI/edit
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=ja&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1orN1x11azg2RfySxFod-PMcJEe-Tq_3o7b6cQ4TxlmI/viewanalytics

Excellent
Good
Marginal

Bad

Terrible

Not applicable

0.0 3.5 7.0 10.5 14.0

Excellent 15 37.5%
Good M 27.5%

Marginal 8 20%

Bad 3 7.5%

Terrible 0 0%

Not applicable 3 7.5%

Day 1: Welcome Reception [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

0 4 8 12 16

Excellent 13 32.5%
Good 17 42.5%

Marginal 8 20%

Bad 1 2.5%

Terrible 1 2.5%

Not applicable 0 0%

Day 2: Commentary on Problems [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]



Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable
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Day 2: Awarding Ceremony [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

o
[6)]

10 15

Excellent 20 50%
Good 15 37.5%

Marginal 3 7.5%

Bad 2 5%

Terrible 0 0%

Not applicable 0 0%

Day 2: Banquet (Party) [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

o
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-
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-
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N
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Excellent 24 60%
Good 13 32.5%
Marginal 2 5%



Bad 0 0%
Terrible 0 0%
Not applicable 1 2.5%

Hotels we offered [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

0 5 10 15 20 25

Excellent 27 67.5%
Good 11 27.5%

Marginal 1 2.5%

Bad 0 0%

Terrible 0 0%

Not applicable 1 2.5%

Staff and volunteers [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

Excellent 28 70%
Good M 27.5%

Marginal 1 2.5%

Bad 0 0%

Terrible 0 0%

Not applicable 0 0%

Our web pages [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]



Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

0 4 8 12 16

Excellent 17 42.5%
Good 19 47.5%
Marginal 4 10%

Bad 0 0%
Terrible 0 0%
Not applicable 0 0%

Overall Impression of the Contest [Let us know your evaluation for the contest]

Excellent
Good
Marginal
Bad
Terrible

Not applicable

0 5 10 15 20 25

Excellent 27 69.2%
Good 12 30.8%
Marginal 0 0%

Bad 0 0%
Terrible 0 0%
Not applicable 0 0%

What was the BEST thing in this contest ?

Banquet

Contest Problems

problems

Awarding Ceremony

Contest atmosphere ... is great!!

It was my best thing that | could meet many skillful programmers. Furthermore, it was an

unanticipated happy thing that | could meet my old friend again at the contest venue.



Contest problems, especially | and J.

Banquet CIEED N EEENTE=2E

What did not have any trouble during a contest.

friendly atmosphere among all participants at the contest.
banquet

Banquet (Party)

Time when | solved problems

contest problems

Very good problems

I'm a coach. | enjoyed the broadcast program on ICPC problems and their solutions on time.
It helped me understand problems on site.

The amount of preparation you put in was very visible. Thank you so much for putting all
that effort in to make it go smoothly for all the participants.

That | could meet two old boys in the contest

Expert Organization

Banquet! Closing Party

AVTANRDII UM TILORE

Hotels!

Support on main contest.

FREDEMNE A OT=

IEfI 2 D pendingDFTZER T TEMNDF— LI EASTLKHOD

If you have suggestion on this contest, please write it here. (For example, X should
be improved. Y is great, so we should spend more energy on Y, etc.)

Everything is good!!
We would like to bring our own keyboard.

While the organization may not have much budget, | thought it was unfair that some
contestants could not go to their hotel early because of the number of buses. | dare hope

that every contestant can compete under the same condition during the regional contest.

Some shy programmers is not good at interaction with others. | may want like "ice break" in

the Welcome Reception, for being friendly with other contestants and STAFFs.
Greeting speeches in awarding ceremony was too long.
All keyboards should be same among teams.

we waited for the bus for a long time when we went to welcome dinner or went to hotel....

except that, all things were excellent!

Let me use the JIS keyboard

The amount of meal at the banquet is too much; | felt "mottainai”.

Announcement of results with "Yes-No Uncle" was very exciting :)

| hate introducing ourselves.

Party Room(used on day 1) was cold. It is great that all events held in same building.

Sponsors can set up awards on "First Solution for each problem". Hotels will be better with

bathing pools.



Too many fried foods in the Welcome Party, not a balanced diet like the Closing Party :)))
ICPCaYTAMATHRFESNSEED AFEEZHEICL TRLA oz BEERITORITHR—
FIZF—LBEEN7YTO—FEINEILICENTLEST:.

The web pages and hotels are great, contest problems should be improved.

Practice SessionDEFEIZEEH5 DL (1553<50L) KLL TIELLYVTT (Z&LIkJava Challengeh 7
motz5, FAEV T BB LT SR RNELATLT)
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